Cumberland County Agricultural Hall of Fame 2021

Nomination Form

(Return completed form by June 30, 2021)

| Nominee's | Full Name: | |
|-------------|---|--|
| Is the Nomi | inee living? If living, please provide the following information: | |
| Address: | | |
| | | |
| Phone: | | |
| If deceased | d, please provide the following information: | |
| Name of ne | earest relative: | |
| Address: | | |
| | | |
| Phone: | | |
| = | | |
| Nominator: | : | |
| Address: | | |
| | | |
| Phone: | | |
| | Home Work | |
| _ | | |

Eligibility:

- Nominee can be living or nominated posthumously.
- Agriculture work/achievements must have been accomplished in Cumberland County.
- Applications must be submitted using the application form (preferably typed).
- Applications must be submitted by the application deadline.
- No more than one (1) candidate will be inducted each year.
- Citizens of Cumberland County are eligible (individual can be a former citizen of Cumberland County as long as they were a citizen during their contribution to agriculture).

Please complete the following information about the Nominee Please describe the nominee's farming operation/agricultural work: Please describe the nominee's significant accomplishments and major contributions to agriculture in Cumberland County: Total years of service contributing to Cumberland County agriculture:

| | | | nors, awards: | | |
|---------|---------------------|----------------------|---------------------|----|--|
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Nominee | 's major civic, rei | ligious, or public s | ervice contribution | s: | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

Returned completed forms and supporting documentation by June 30, 2021 to:

Cumberland County Cooperative Extension
Attn: Agricultural Hall of Fame
Charlie Rose Agri-Expo Center
301 East Mountain Drive
Fayetteville, North Carolina 28306